25.9. 11. 2% 2:27

r
Hl
=2
1o
El

Syllabus [2025Year 2 Term]

Course Information

Course Title

Course Code

Department or Major

Latest Mobile SystemsTe

Credits
chnology?2

Required/El
ective

529580~1 (For Underg
raduate Cou
rses)

Department of Mobile Syst

. . Language
ems Engineering

Lecture Roo

Methods of Teaching

Time Allotment

Course Type

m

Lecture(3) Experiments(0)

Trainging & Practice(0) P Cyber Lectu
erformance(0) Designing res

& Planning(0)

offline

Cyber Lectures Preview

Lecturer
Name
Department
Lect & college

urer Office Phon

e Number

Field of Inter

est

Course Summary

Course
Description

Description
Related Courses

Course Goals

Projected Result
S

Percentage of th
e original langua
ge classes (%)

Suhan Choi Rank Professor

Department of Mobile Systems E

. . Office
ngineering

031-8005-3243 e—mail

Refer to the Korean part. It is also written in English.

Refer to the Korean part. It is also written in English.

Refer to the Korean part. Itis also written in English.

Refer to the Korean part. It is also written in English.

100%

https://webinfo.dankook.ac.kr/tiac/univ/lssn/lpdm/views/popup/findLecpinDtIForm.do

Selective majors

English

213,14,15/3H3,14,15(= & 506)

Final Acade
mic Degree

International Hall 601

suhanc@dankook.ac.kr
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Cyber Lectures P

review
Syllabus
Times Lecture Topic Lecture Goals Lecture Methods Assignments
’ Refer to the Korean part. Itis al 2ol
so written in Enalish.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
"
12
13
14
15
Methods of Grading
sez:en Description Percentage Details
1 Mid-tem Exam 35%
2 Final-exam 35%
3 Pop Quizzes 0%
4 Assignments 0%
5 Reports 0%
6 Presentations & Discussions 20%
7 Attendance 10%
8 0%
9 Others 0% TE =

All 100%

https://webinfo.dankook.ac.kr/tiac/univ/lssn/lpdm/views/popup/findLecpinDtIForm.do 2/4
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